CONTENTS

CORPORATE INFORMATION

NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
CHAIRMAN'S STATEMENT

REPORT OF THE DIRECTORS

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

BIOGRAPHICAL DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND SENIOR MANAGEMENT
REPORT OF THE AUDITORS

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT
CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

COMPANY BALANCE SHEET

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY
CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

PAGES

3-9

10-11

12-17

19-20

21

22

23

24

25

26-27

28-53

54

RBI Holdings Limited 1



